Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON

PO B@&X 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIWVED BY DUE DATE
4. Corporations: Enter Names an

1 Maling Address - Correct in this boz il &y
IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY CONCERT, INC.

ROBERT E FARNAM
p. 0. BOX 50130

IDAHO FALLS, 1D 83405

d Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Due no later than Jan 31, 2002

Annual Report Form

Office held Name Street or P.O. Address

President John Wrablik
Vice-Pres. Dwayne & Connie
Bryngelson
Treasurer Shirley Vinson
Secretary Ann Shiviey

978 7th Street
3733 Cobblestone

2408 John Adams Pkwy.
555 South Bellin Road

Directors See attached list.

. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 57379

Issued 11/01/2001

8. -
Signature

{Typed
Name prnted)

Do Not Tape or Staple

shcable

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX

ROBERT E FARNAM

IDAHO FALLS,

230 W. SUNNYSIDE

ID 83401

3. New Registered Agent Signature

City State

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls 1D

Idaho Falls ID
Idaho Falls ID

John Wrablik

Title

Zip

83401
83404

83401
83402

1/29/cr.

President

1907




Don & Anne Alexander
Gloria Baker
Burton & Susan Baldwin

Annette Barlow-Stout

Pwayne & Connie Bryngelson

Robert & Annette Farnam
Mae Farrow

Phit & Olga Fineman
Jerry Jacobson

Leo & Jan McVean
Jerry & Julie Sagendorf
Jerry & Ann Shively
Wayne Simmons

Dan & Vickie Smith
Dennis & Adelynn Smith
Lona Mae Sorenson
Richard & Joan Tallman
Carol Taylor

Don & Marilyn Taylor
Shirley Vinson

John & Marcia Wrablik

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO FALLS, INC.

2001-2002
1802 Tiffany Dr., I.F., 83404
1875 John Adams, |.F. 83401
970 Nixon, IF, 83404
1770 Caribou 83401
3733 Cobblestone, I.F. 83404
P.O. Box 50130, LF. 83405
3824 Wanda, 83406
860 Tiger Ave., L.LF. 83401
263 Brookside Dr, 83404.
973 Safstrom Dr., |.LF. 83401
848 N. 1000 E., Shelley 83274
555 So. Bellin Rd., LF. 83402
951 N. 900 E.. Sheliey 83274
7019 N. 500 West, I.F. 83402
353 S. 45th W, LF. 83402
890 S. University, Blackfoot 83221
1653 Halsey, I.LF. 83401
1399 E. 49th N. 83401
809 Sonja, L.LF. 83402
2408 John Adams Parkway, |.F. 83401

978 7th St., |.F. 83401

522-8284
522-0286
523-5538
525-9314
524-2182
523-0620
522-6704
523-2439
522-2417
529-3465
357-3766
2922-4774
357-7921
529-6886
523-5652
785-1513
524-5056
523-6274
523-2630
529-2385

525-8308




COMMUNITY CONCERT ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO FALLS, INC.

Terms Expiring Qctober 2002

Dwayne & Connie Bryngelson
Mae Farrow

Wayne Simmons

Lona Mae Sorenson

Jerry & Julie Sagendorf

Carol Tayior

Don & Marilyn Taylor

Terms Expirin tober 200

Don & Anne Alexander
Burton & Susan Baldwin
Jetry Jacobson

Leo & Jan McVean

Dan & Vickie Smith
Richard & Joan Tallman
John & Marcia Wrablik

JTerms Expiring October 2004

Gioria Baker

Annette Barlow-Stout
Robert & Annette Farnam
Phil & Olga Fineman
Jerry & Julie Sagendorf
Jerry & Ann Shively
Dennis & Adelynn Smith
Shirley Vinson

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2001-2002

OFFICERS

President - (Interim) John Wrablik

1st Vice President - Dwayne & Connie Bryngeison
2nd Vice President - Annette Barlow-Stout

3rd Vice President -Don & Marilyn Taylor
Treasurer - Shirley Vinson

Secretary - Ann Shively

Concenrt Chairman - Leo McVean
Usher Chairman - Carol Taylor
Publicity Assistant - Julie Sagendorf
Sponsor Chairman - Mae Farrow




